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The Busnest Bandstand In The UK



Welcome to Eastbourne Bandstand

The busiest Bandstand in the United Kingdom (maybe the world?) is bulging once
again with even more packed into the summer programme and for all of you that
do not want the season to end; we have extended the season through to the end
of October.

Lots of new shows and acts are waiting in the wings to entertain you. ‘Women in
Rock’ will take you on a musical journey through the history of the greatest
female anthems. Some new tributes include Coldplay, OMD, Jimi Hendrix, Kate
Bush, Foo Fighters, Spandau Ballet and many more.

We welcome back by popular demand ‘Gatsby’s Jukebox’ for some more
post-modern Swing with a Twist, also ‘Stefan Taylor & The Signatures’ with their
fabulous Northern Soul Show. ‘The Zoots’ who will take us on a journey through
the decades of the 60’s, 70’s, 80’s and their new show; Sounds of the 90’s. And
not forgetting Son Guarachando with an evening of Salsa & Cuban music.

Calling local music talent! Are you new to the stage? No stranger to performing
but want to try something new when the spotlight hits you? This is your chance!
Open Stage Night brings two show nights during August, free for your friends and
public to attend. If you want a chance to appear on the Bandstand stage contact
jono@eastbournebandstand.co.uk.

Something for the kids! During the summer holidays every Tuesday evening will
see the return of the Kids Disco Party Night with the lovable DJ Oli.

For our season finale this year we have invited ‘The Zoots’ back for their fabulous
Halloween show with a selection of spooky and monster hits complete with a
firework finale. Feel free to dress up!

We have so much more going on and a full ‘at a glance’ listing can be found at the

back of this guide. Advance bookings and Friends of Eastbourne Bandstand
Memberships offer great savings on our already very well-priced tickets.

Phill at The Bandstand

Contact Us

Eastbourne Bandstand, Grand Parade, Eastbourne, BN21 3AD
01323410611 - info@eastbournebandstand.co.uk

www.EastbourneBandstand.co.uk

©2018 Eastbourne Borough Council
w www.visiteastbourne.com
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ARarty:Nighte -
Join the party - Music from the charts & family favourites
FREE Face Painting

Starts: 7:30pm, doors open 7:00pm

In Advance: Adult: £4.00, Child: £5.00 - Full Price: Adult: £5.00, Child: £6.00
Children 16 years and under must be accompanied by a responsible adult (over 18)

Adults must be accompanied by a child

One adult to every 5 children. Disco Is approximately one hour long.

Airshow Seating

at Eastbourne Airbourne
Thursday 15 August - Sunday 18 August
Reserve your place and avoid the crowd:

Seating area exc
Excellent, uninte
Come and go as yo

It's a great place to rel, atand enjoy

Seats available from 11:OOam-t?5~:30pm
Prices: per person, per day
Adult: £6.00 to £13.75, Child: £4:00 to £9.75




Your Weekends Start Here

April

Friday 26 April

E.L.O. Tribute Show
Saturday 27 April

Abba Tribute Show

May

Friday 3 Ma

Tom Jones Tribute Show

Saturday 4 May

James Brown Tribute Show

Friday 10 May

Beatles Tribute Show

Saturday 11 May

Guns N Roses Tribute Show

Friday 17 May

Bruno Mars Tribute Show NEW ACT
Saturday 18 May

Status Quo Tribute Show

Friday 24 Ma

Jersey Boys Tribute Show
Saturday 25 May

Cliff Richard & The Shadows Tribute Show
Sunday 26 May

Jimi Hendrix Tribute Show NEW FOR 2019
Friday 31 May

Queen Tribute Show

Starts at 8:00pm
Doors & bar open at 7:00pm




April, May & June
June

Saturday 1 June

NEW FOR 2019 Spandau Ballet Tribute Show
Sunday 2 June

NEW FOR 2019 Beyonce Tribute Show
Friday 7 June

Robbie Williams Tribute Show
Saturday 8 June

Elton John Tribute Show

Sunday 9 June

Sounds of the 70s

Friday 14 June

Buddy Holly Tribute Show

Saturday 15 June

NEW ACT Elvis Tribute Show

Sunday 16 June

Salsa & Cuban Night

Friday 21 June

The Supremes Tribute Show

Saturday 22 June

The Who Tribute Show

Sunday 23 June

Dolly & Friends - A Night in Nashville
Friday 28 June

NEW FOR 2019 Kate Bush Tribute Show
Saturday 29 June

Beach Boys Tribute Show

Sunday 30 June

Simply Red Tribute Show

% & o 13
In Advance: Adult £7.95, Child £5.95
Full Price: Adult £9.50, Child £7.50




Your Weekends Start Here

July

Friday 5 July
David Bowie Tribute Show

Saturday 6 July

Human League Tribute Show NEW FOR 2019
Sunday 7 July

Sounds of the 60s

Friday 12 July

The Kinks Tribute Show

Saturday 13 July

Coldplay Tribute Show NEW FOR 2019
Sunday 14 July

Mumford and Sons Tribute Show NEW FOR 2019
Friday 19 July

Rod Stewart Tribute Show NEW ACT
Saturday 20 July

Madness Tribute Show

Sunday 21 July

Gatsby’s Jukebox - Swing with a Twist
Friday 26 July

Pink & Lady Gaga Tribute Show

Saturday 27 July

Women in Rock NEW FOR 2019

Sunday 28 July
Simon & Garfunkel Tribute Show

Starts at 8:00pm '
Doors & bar open at 7:00pm




July & August

August

Friday 2 August

Bee Gees Tribute Show

Saturday 3 August

An Evening of Northern Soul

Sunday 4 August

An Evening with The Central Band of The Royal British Legion
Friday 9 August

Sounds of the 80s

Saturday 10 August

Adele Tribute Show

Sunday 11 August

Fleetwood Mac Tribute Show

Friday 16 August

Little Mix Tribute Show

Saturday 17 August

Take That Tribute Show

Friday 23 August

NEW FOR 2019 O.M.D. Tribute Show
Saturday 24 August

BEEE E.L.O. Tribute Show

Sunday 25 August

NEW ACT Michael Bublé Tribute Show
Friday 30 August

Neil Diamond Tribute Show

Saturday 31 August

Ggorge Michael Tribute Show

In Advance: Adult £7.95, Child £5.95
Full Price: Adult £9.50, Child £7.50




Your Weekends Start Here

September

Sunday 1 September

Sounds of the 90s NEW SHOW
Friday 6 September

Bob Marley Tribute Show
Saturday 7 September
Motown & Soul Night

Sunday 8 September

UB40 Tribute Show Show
Friday 13 September
Jersey Boys Tribute Show
Saturday 14 September
Pink Floyd Tribute Show NEW ACT
Friday 20 September

Lionel Richie Tribute Show
Saturday 21 September
Phil Collins Tribute Show
Friday 27 September

Queen Tribute Show

Saturday 28 September
Dire Straits Tribute Show NEW FOR 2019

Starts at 8:00pm
Doors & bar open at 7:00pm




September & October

October

Friday 4 October

ABBA Tribute Show

Saturday 5 October

NEW FOR 2019 Foo Fighters Tribute Show

Friday 11 October
Guns N Roses Tribute Show

Saturday 12 October

Eagles Tribute Show

Friday 18 October

Oasis Tribute Show

Saturday 19 October

Bon Jovi Tribute Show

Friday 25 October

Madness Tribute Show
Saturday 26 October
Halloween Party with The Zoots
NEW SHOW Season Finale
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In Advance: Adult £7.95, Child £5.95
Full Price: Adult £9.50, Child £7.50
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Ask a member of staff or check our website '
SPECIAL OFFER: for some great deals throughout the season.
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A two hour band concert culmlnatmg
with Land of Hope & Glory,,RuIe,lntalnnwa e
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